Solutions for Transmission Technology
·	 Slip rings
·	 Fibre Optic Modules
Transmission Technology
2 www.kuebler.com
Customer oriented solutions
OEM Products and Systems (OPS)
· Customised Display, Measure-

bility in a variety of applications.
Type
Order code
for standard versions
			   Flange mounting
	00 = 	Media lead-through
			   Hollow shaft mounting
	20 = 	ø 20 mm
24 	= 	ø 24 mm
25 	= 	ø 25 mm
30 	= 	ø 30 mm
IN =	ø 1 Inch
			   other options on request
			   Number of signal/
			   data channels 1)
			   (only in pairs e.g. 2, 4, 6)
1 			   Number of power (load) channels 1)
			   Max. load current
	1 	= 	16 A, 240 V AC/DC
	2 	= 	40 A, 240 V AC/DC
	3 	= 	10 A, 400 V AC/DC
	4 	= 	20 A, 400 V AC/DC
			   Mounting position
	1 	= 	Standing and horizontal
			   (flange down)
	2 	= Hanging and horizontal
			    (flange up)
			   Contact material for data channels
	1 	= 	Gold
	2 	= Media lead-through
			   Media lead-through
	0 	= none, Flange mounting
	1 	= 	Air, connection 1/4”
	2 	= Air, connection 1/2”
	3 	= 	Air, connection 3/8”
	4 	= 	Hydraulics, connection 1/2”
	5 	= 	Hydraulics, connection 3/8”
			   Hollow shaft mounting
	6 	= 	Air, rotatable connector
			   (up to 300 min-1)
2
3 6
4
			   Protection rating
	1 	= 	IP 50
	2 	= 	IP 64
			   Version number (options)
			   V 100 = Standard without options

Easily accessible connections:
8 www.kuebler.com 10/2009
Order code
Innovative
•		 Signal transmission thanks to a simple glass fibre
•		 Safe signal transmission up to 1000 m
•		 Input frequency up to 400 kHz
•		 Input level 10 – 30 V or RS 422
•		 Inverted input signals
•		 Resists extremely strong electro-magnetical fields
Optical fibre transmitter
UB = 10 ... 30 V DC, input RS 422	 6.LWLS.1
UB = 10 ... 30 V DC, input HTL	 6.LWLS.2
without inversions
UB = 5 V DC	, input RS 422	 6.LWLS.4
UB = 10 ... 30 V DC, input HTL 	 6.LWLS.5
Scope of delivery:	 -	 Optical fibre module
		  -	 Multilingual operating manual
Optical fibre receiver
UB = 10 ... 30 V DC, output RS 422	 6.LWLE.1
UB = 5 V DC, output RS 422	 6.LWLE.4
UB = 10 ... 30 V DC, output HTL	 6.LWLE.5
Accessories
Simplex Patch cable ST-ST – Multimode
Connector: 	 2xST/PC, Optical fibre: 1 x 50/125
Standard lengths: 	 2 m, 5 m, 8 m, 10 m, 15 m, 20 m, ... (in 5 m steps)

Connection Technology
Optical fibre signal transmission
Order code
Reliable transmission
• 	 Safe signal transmission up to 1500 m
• 	 Resists extremely strong electro-magnetic fields
Optical fibre transmission system for SSI absolute encoders
The system is made up of an optical fibre transmitter and an optical
fibre receiver.
The optical fibre transmitter converts the electrical signals of a
normal absolute encoder with Synchronous Serial Interface (SSI)
into a light signal for transmission by means of an optical fibre. The
receiving module converts the optical signal back into electrical
signals. Absolute signals can be transmitted safely through one
glass fibre over distances of up to 1500 m.
The resolution of 13 bit for a singleturn encoder or 25 bit for a multi-
turn encoder can be defined by means of a DIP-switch on the front
side of the module.
SSI
Optical fibre transmitter
UB = 10 ... 30 V DC	 6.LWLS.A1
UB = 5 V DC		 6.LWLS.A4
Scope of delivery:	 -	 Optical fibre module
		  -	 Multilingual operating manual
Optical fibre receiver
UB = 10 ... 30 V DC	 6.LWLE.A1
UB = 5 V DC		  6.LWLE.A4
Accessories
Simplex Patch cable ST-ST – Multimode
Connector: 	 2xST/PC, Optical fibre: 1 x 50/125
Standard lengths: 	 2 m, 5 m, 8 m, 10 m, 15 m, 20 m, ... (in 5 m steps)